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MOSES LAKE, WASHINGTON GRANT COUNTY INTL(MWH)

2882

AL-961 (FAA)

GRANT COUNTY INTL(MWH)
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MOSES LAKE, WASHINGTON
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AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED

UBGUY

2.1 NM

WESKO

YELUG

WIPES

HUSMI

(IF)

03
6°

(4
.9
)

03
6°

(8
)

240°

060°

on V448 southwest bound.
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to YELUG and track 360° to WIPES and hold.
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